

FIVE CORE EXIM LIMITED

(Formerly known as Aurum Soft Systems Limited)
CIN: L32200TN1994PLC026958

Regd. Office: City Centre Plaza, 3rd Floor, Room No. 7/48, Anna Salai, Chennai - 600002
Tel: (91)- 7042292838 Email: manager.roc@5core.in, Website: www.fivecoreexim.com
[Regulation 52 (8), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2018

Sl. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lacs)					
		Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	31.12.2017 (Unaudited)	30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	31.12.2017 (Unaudited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	280.77	245.00	653.19	1197.41	382.97	382.97
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	18.17	1.77	24.62	48.02	3.79	11.25
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	18.17	1.77	24.62	48.02	3.79	11.25
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	90.86	1.77	(93.19)	1.54	3.79	148.83
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	90.85	1.68	(93.20)	1.52	3.52	148.78
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1302			1302		1302.00
7	Earning per Share (of Rs 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	1. Basic:	0.14	0.00	(0.14)	0.00	0.01	0.23
	2. Diluted:	0.14	0.00	(0.14)	0.00	0.01	0.23

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the Company.
- The impact on net profit/ loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
- # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the statement of profit and loss in accordance with IND AS Rules/ AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

By order of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Surinder Kaur Kalra
(Managing Director)
DIN: 00177037

Date: February 13, 2019
Place: New Delhi



CHD Developers Limited

Regd. Office: SF 16-17, 1st Floor, Madame Bhikaji Cama Bhawan, Bhikaji Cama Place, New Delhi-66
Email : investorservices@chddevelopers.com, Website : www.chddevelopers.com
CIN- L74899DL1990PLC041188, Ph : +9 -11- 40100100, Fax : +91-11- 40100190

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2018 (Rs. in lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter ended
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
	31.12.2018	31.12.2018	31.12.2017
Total income from operations	3547.52	10584.31	3130.48
Net Profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	104.48	182.51	52.88
Net Profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	104.48	182.51	52.88
Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	65.16	111.27	23.86
Total Comprehensive income/(loss) for the period [Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax)]	63.71	106.93	22.67
Paid-up Equity Share capital	2571.85	2571.85	2271.85
Other Equity	13876.73 as on 31.03.2018		
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continued and discontinued operations)			
(a) Basic	0.05	0.09	0.02
(b) Diluted	0.05	0.08	0.02

Extract of unaudited standalone financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2018. (Rs. in lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Quarter ended
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
	31.12.2018	31.12.2018	31.12.2017
Total income from operations	3159.96	9307.96	2707.04
Profit/(Loss) before tax	74.46	105.05	52.40
Profit/(Loss) after tax	45.53	69.14	24.77

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI

Statement of Standalone U

Sl.No.	
1.	Total Income from Op
2.	Net Profit from ordinar
3.	Net Profit from ordinar
	(Refer Note 4)
4.	Net Profit from ordinar
5.	Other comprehensive i
	[Items that will not be
6.	Total comprehensive i
7.	Paid-up equity share c
8.	Reserves excluding Re
9.	Earnings Per Share
	(a) Basic
	(b) Diluted

Note:

- The above statement
- Effective April 1, 2018 any material impact o 2018 and accordingly
- The Government of In and no economic be December 31, 2018 comparable with the

Gross sales/ Revenue from
Excise duty
Net sales/ Revenue from o

- The Government of In to an employee unde service cost has been
- Pursuant to approx 1,027,100 equity sha from February 6, 201
- The above is an extra- Obligations and Disc and NSE at www.bse

Place : Bengaluru
Date : February 13, 2019

